
1 SENOOTY

2 GEEEETU OYONS H4  30 30

3 NELEERS GUETE G6  16 46

4 PPAATEZ ENROLEES 4E  66 112

5 AAEROSU ZAPPATES 8A  72 184

6 EKLFEO[ APEURAS C7  22 206

7 MEDOEOR KLAFt 12A 52 258

8 MLMEDOR KORE A12 39 297

9 DMNIRES MOLARD B5  25 322

10 LNISETU RENDIMES K3  70 392

11 UCQUTE[ LUTINES L7  76 468

12 BECCFIW TUQUEs H10 62 530

13 CXFCIIR WEB 3C  32 562

14 ACTCIRT FIXIE 14D 37 599

15 CEIITOT MARC 5B  28 627

16 IIIEETU COTOYONS H1  57 684

17 ABIIHSU TITREE 3H  21 705

18 HEIIAMU SAHIB M10 34 739

19 OEIEILU HUMA 13G 23 762

20 AEOAINU LIEs 15E 22 784

21 JOAADGU MUNIE 8K  18 802

22 NDAGOUV JETA 10F 27 829

23 DGAUV NOVO 2G  20 849

VAU 2M  17 866
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